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1 Pooja Biswa Sharma 03-01-1998 Narayan Biswa Sharma 

Parbati Biswa 

Sharma Female SC poojabiswasharma@gmail.com 9.1E+09 Wad No 7 Sonitpur ASSAM 784110 

2 Hima Sri Das 01-01-1998 Thakur Das Chitra Das Female OBC   7.9E+09 Dhankhanda Kamrup ASSAM 781354 

3 

Rashmi Rekha 

Ramchiary 10-03-1994 Tiken Ramchiary Samili Ramchiary Female ST (P) ranshmiramchiary5@gmail.com 9.96E+09 Dakhinkuchi Baksa ASSAM 781372 

4 Kangkana Deka 10-30-1994 Deben Deka Dipti Deka Female General sdrshn1993@gmail.com 9.37E+09 Jatia Bhangara Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

5 Niku Mani Nath 02-21-1996 Lt Durgeswar Nath Alaka Nath Female OBC nikumaninath65@gmail.com 9.1E+09 Dalang Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

6 Lalita Das 03-09-1998 Umesh Ch Das Anima Das Female OBC   7.64E+09 Kalakuchi Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

7 Lima Deka 08-01-1995 Anil Deka Anupama Deka Female SC limatreen@gmail.com 7.09E+09 Baihata Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

8 Deepasikha Bezbaruah 01-01-1997 Balendra Nath Bez Harina Bez Female OBC deepsikhabezbaruah@gmail.com 8.64E+09 Hengalpara Kamrup ASSAM 784148 

9 Salma Begum 09-06-1997 Golsophy Ahmed Nilima Begum Female General begumsalma987@gmail.com  9.1E+09 Sonarisal Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

10 Nikumani Deka 01-23-1998 Balin Deka Premada Deka Female General nehadeka164@gmail.com 8.64E+09 Muktapur Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

11 Nishamani Deka 10-08-1997 Bishnu Deka Niyati Deka Female General   7.58E+09 Piyalikhata Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

12 Jerina Saikia 12-05-1996 Asgar Ali Saikia Minu Begum Saikia Female General saikiajerina7@gmail.com 8.47E+09 Piyalikhata Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

13 Kakali Devi 11-12-1995 Sitaram Nath Ranu Devi Female OBC nathkakali11@gmail.com 8.72E+09 Changsari Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

14 Nisha Rani Das 02-05-1994 Ramesh Ch Das Lt. Kalpana Das Female SC nisharani0502das@gmail.com 8.4E+09 Mirza Kamrup ASSAM 781125 

15 Barasha Sarma 12-13-1998 Madan Sarma Anjali Devi Female General barashasarma13@gmail.com  9.1E+09 

Jatiya 

Bhangara Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

16 Sikha Mani Kakati 12-31-1998 Lt Amrit Kakati Parbati Kakati Female General   8.49E+09 

Kshudra 

Hazara Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

17 Dipa Rajbongshi 12-02-1996 Gobinda Rajbongshi Bakuli Rajbongshi Female General diparajbonshi1234@gmail.com 7.09E+09 Hajalpara Baksa ASSAM 781366 

18 Ankushri Deka 05-12-1996 Maheswar Deka Pranati Kalita Female General ankushrideka@gmail.com 8.75E+09 Salmara Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

19 Pinki Begum 08-21-1998 Khorsan Ali Mehrun Begum Female General begumpinki1998@gmail.com 6.9E+09 Mahipalkuchi Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

20 Shahnaz Parbin 12-30-1997 Asan Ali Saleha Begum Female General cshniha@gmail.com 7E+09 Barmaroi Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

21 Sumiwara Begum 12-22-1995 Siddik Ali Rashida Begum Female General sumiwara46@gmail.com 7.4E+09 Mahipalkuchi Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

22 Tinamoni Saikia 07-08-1999 Abdur Rahman Saikia Narzima Begum Female General tinamonirahulsaikia@gmail.com 7.58E+09 Piyalikhata Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

23 Pulak Deka 12-31-1998 Santiram Deka Pabitra Deka Male General dekapulak34@gmail.com 8.88E+09 Karara Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

24 Rakesh Deka 02-01-1999 Praneswar Deka Dipali Deka Male General rakeshdeka717@gmail.com 8.14E+09 Nanara Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

25 Alakesh Kalita 11-07-1995 Prasanna Kalita Kalpana Kalita Male General alakeshkalita7@gmail.com 9.71E+09 Laukuri Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

26 Rashmi Begum 04-08-1994 Lt Sarif Ali Mahina Begum Female General merashmi.bm@gmail.com  7.66E+09 Haldha Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

27 Purabi Hazarika 02-20-1991 Bipul Hazarika Dipamoni Hazarika Female General hazarika.mimi161@gmail.com 7E+09 

Esha Enclave 

2D Patorkuchi 

Road Udayan 

Path Kamrup ASSAM 781029 

28 Piyali Mondol 01-17-1988 Anil Mondol Rita Mandol Female SC piyaliriyon16@gmail.com 8.64E+09 ASEb Colony Kamrup ASSAM 781019 



29 Labhita Sarma 07-05-1997 Lt Bhupen Sarma Jamini Devi Female General labhitasarma9616@gmail.com  9.37E+09 Madanpur Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

30 Shyam Kalita 12-11-1994 Nirod Ch Kalita Saraswati Kalita Male General shyamkalita71@gmail.com 9.1E+09 Singra Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

31 Rumi Sarma 10-04-1994 Lt Golok Sarma Reena Devi Female General rumisarma789@gmail.com 6E+09 Kusumpur Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

32 Jyoti Sankar Sarma 02-02-1996 Lt Golokeswar Sarma Rina Devi Male General jyotisankar567@gmailcom 6E+09 Kusumpur Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

33 Arpita Devi 07-03-1996 Rajani Kanta Sarma Bharati Devi Female General arpitadevi.1990@gmail.com 9.13E+09 Madanpur Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

34 Anamika Kakati 06-13-1996 Balindra Nath Kakati Prabha Kakati Female OBC akakati13@gmail.com 8.72E+09 Radhakuchi Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

35 Ujjal Saikia 12-19-1993 Anup Kr Saikia Prativa Saikia Male OBC ujjalsk9@gmail.com 7E+09 Solagaon Sonitpur ASSAM 784105 

36 Mriyanka Kakati 11-30-1999 Dharani Dhar Kakati Bharati Baishya Female General mriyankakakati@gmail.com 9.1E+09 Kshudrapalaha Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

37 Barnali Deka` 05-05-2000 Hangshadhar Deka Prativa deka Female General   9.68E+09 Nanara Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

38 Dipamoni Bezbaruah 10-10-1996 Binoy Ch Bezbaruah Anima Bezbaruah Female OBC dipamonibezbaruah@gmail.com 9.1E+09   Kamrup ASSAM 781005 

39 Sangita Nath 01-20-1999 Bapan Nath Namita Nath Female OBC sangitanath103@gmail.com 8.01E+09 Saraighat Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

40 Juri Yeasmin 06-25-1998 Jabed Ali Anjuma Begum Female General   7.64E+09 Simelibari Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

41 Rima Saloi 01-01-1998 Rajani Kanta Saloi Alaka Mahanta Female OBC rimasaloi162@gmail.com 9.96E+09 Dobok Kamrup ASSAM 781380 

42 Lipika Devi 04-01-1995 Ruchi Kanta Sarma Anita Devi Female General lipikadevi444@gmail.com 9.1E+09   Kamrup ASSAM 781009 

43 Bhagyasri Das 12-30-1997 Lakshi Kanta Das Anupa Das Female OBC   9.1E+09 Dimu Kamrup ASSAM 781354 

44 Bhupali Choudhury 08-10-1996 

Balindra Nath 

Choudhury Malati Choudhury Female General bhupalichoudhury9854@gmail.com 6E+09 Bhomolahati Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

45 Sultana Nazmin Alam 02-02-1995 Fazir Ali Tarikan Nessa Female General sultannazminalam786@gmail.,com 9.71E+09 Simelibari Kamrup ASSAM 781121 

46 Mridula Mazumdar 06-16-1994 Rajen Mazumdar Rangili Mazumdar Female SC mazumdarmona06@gmail.com 7.9E+09 Kshudradimu Kamrup ASSAM 781382 

47 Navajyoti Thakuria 01-08-1986 Ramhari Thakuria Daibaki Thakuria Male OBC   8.64E+09 Basistha  Kamrup ASSAM 781029 

48 Sangita Deka 01-01-1996 Praneswar Deka Dipali Deka Female General   7.4E+09 Baregaon Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

49 Jaba Das 03-16-1995 Ambika Das Lalita Das Female SC   8.75E+09 Muktapur Kamrup ASSAM 781381 

50 Sangita Kumar 09-25-1996 Thaneswar Kumar Kamleswary Kumar Female OBC   6.9E+09 Katanipara Kamrup ASSAM 781101 

 


